

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7357-7372 OF 2001

COMMR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, DELHI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. ISHAAN RESEARCH LAB (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln(s) for stay and with office report)

with

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2517/2002 (with office report)

Date: 23/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.Viswanatha Shetty, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.Narsimhan, Adv.for

Mr. B.K.Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.Lakshmikumaran, Adv.

Mr.Alok Yadav, Adv.

Mr. M.P.Devnath, Adv.for

Mr. V.Balachandran, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not for tomorrow and next week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master